
BASE

BASE CARDS 

1 5555 Fan

2 Dynamic Dinosaur

3 Very, Very, Very, Very, Lucky Black Cat

4 Focused Falcon

5 Eager Eagle

6 Adaptable Alien

7 Fearless Fairy

8 Heart-Trooper

9 Empathy Elephant

10 Gracious Grizzly Bear

11 Ambitious Angel

12 Patient Pig

13 Perfect Persian Cat

14 Decisive Duck

15 Common Sense Cow

16 Entrepreneur Elf

17 Humble Hedgehog

18 Creative Crab

19 Accountable Anteater

20 Authentic Anaconda

21 Karma Kiwi

22 Chill Chinchilla

23 Balanced Beetle

24 Notorious Ninja

25 Forthright Flamingo

26 Alpha Alligator

27 Logical Lion

28 Alert Ape

29 Skilled Skeleton

30 Selfless Sloth

31 Dialed In Dog

32 Slay'n Slug

33 Kind Kudu

34 When You Live For Their Validation You Aren't Living

35 Innovative Impala

36 Gutsy Gecko

37 Generous Gerbil

38 Nifty Narwhal

39 Radical Rabbit

40 Capable Caterpillar

41 Hustling Hamster

42 Juicy Jaguar

43 Considerate Cowboy

44 Cynical Cat

45 Headstrong Honey Badger

46 Bullish Bull

47 "Diamond Hands" Hen

48 Dapper Dachshund

49 Vibe'n Vampire

50 Major Moth

51 To the Moon Meerkat

52 Legendary Lemur

53 Fly Firefly



54 O.G. Ox

55 Confident Cobra

56 Mindful Minokawa

57 Bad-Ass Bulldog

58 Insightful Irish Terrier

59 Courageous Cockatoo

60 Tremendous Tiger

61 Reflective Rhinoceros

62 Legit Llama

63 Moral Monkey

64 Sweet Swan

65 Level Headed Lizard

66 Rational Rattlesnake

67 Shrewd Shark

68 Courteous Coyote

69 Honest Honey Bee

70 Tenacious Termite

71 Methodical Mammoth

72 Wise Wasp

73 Charismatic Chameleon

74 Whimsical Wolf

75 Resourceful Robin

76 Sympathetic Squid

77 Bold as Heck Bat

78 Benevolent Barn Owl

79 Daring Dragonfly

80 Brilliant Barracuda

81 Graceful Goldfish

82 Perceptive Puma

83 Peaceful Pelican

84 Energetic Electric Eel

85 Poised Pug

86 Hodl Hyena

87 Pleasant Platypus

88 Tough to beat a Worm from the Dirt!

89 Who was born in 1997

90 Principled Praying Mantis

91 Witty Weasel

92 Mature Mule

93 Tolerant Tortoise

94 Toronto & St. Louis

95 Zestful Zebra

96 Stunned Sun

97 Sophisticated Stingray

98 Proactive Piranha

99 Quick Quail

100 Smooth Spider

TOPPS 1975 BASE CARD VARIATION

75-1 5555 Fan

75-2 Eager Eagle

75-3 Fearless Fairy

75-4 Chill Chinchilla

75-5 Ambitious Angel

75-6 Perfect Persian Cat

75-7 Notorious Ninja



75-8 Forthright Flamingo

75-9 Slay'n Slug

75-10 Selfless Sloth

75-11 Innovative Impala

75-12 Wise Wasp

75-13 Juicy Jaguar

75-14 Bullish Bull

75-15 "Diamond Hands" Hen

75-16 Dapper Dachshund

75-17 Major Moth

75-18 Bad-Ass Bulldog

75-19 Tremendous Tiger

75-20 Sympathetic Squid

75-21 Bold As Heck Bat

75-22 Toronto & St. Louis

75-23 Stunned Sun

75-24 Quick Quail

75-25 Smooth Spider

INSERT

SKETCH TO SCREEN

SK-1 Dynamic Dinosaur

SK-2 Fearless Fairy

SK-3 Empathy Elephant

SK-4 Gracious Grizzly Bear

SK-5 Perfect Persian Cat

SK-6 Decisive Duck

SK-7 Dialed In Dog

SK-8 Headstrong Honey Badger

SK-9 Shrewd Shark

SK-10 Optimistic Otter

SK-11 Bad Intentions

SK-12 Slay'n Slug

GAME ON!

GO-1 Focused Falcon

GO-2 Heart Trooper

GO-3 Humble Hedgehog

GO-4 Karma Kiwi

GO-5 Alpha Alligator

GO-6 To the Moon Meerkat

GO-7 Legendary Lemur

GO-8 Moral Monkey

GO-9 Who Was Born In 1997

GO-10 Tolerant Tortoise

VEE FRIENDS Y2K

Y2K-1 Very, Very, Very, Very, Lucky Black Cat

Y2K-2 Decisive Duck

Y2K-3 Balanced Beetle

Y2K-4 Logical Lion

Y2K-5 Hustling Hamster

Y2K-6 Vibe'n Vampire

Y2K-7 Confident Cobra

Y2K-8 Mindful Minokawa



Y2K-9 Whimsical Wolf

Y2K-10 Principled Praying Mantis

ICONICS

I-1 Adaptable Alien

I-2 Patient Pig

I-3 Authentic Anaconda

I-4 Skilled Skeleton

I-5 Kind Kudu

I-6 Gutsy Gecko

I-7 Capable Caterpillar

I-8 O.G. Ox

I-9 Insightful Irish Terrier

I-10 Reflective Rhinoceros

I-11 Tenacious Termite

I-12 Methodical Mammoth

I-13 Charismatic Chameleon

I-14 Benevolent Barn Owl

I-15 Brilliant Barracuda

I-16 Energetic Electric Eel

I-17 Poised Pug

I-18 Pleasant Platypus

I-19 Mature Mule

I-20 Proactive Piranha

ERUPT!

E-1 Empathy Elephant

E-2 Common Sense Cow

E-3 Alert Ape

E-4 Considerate Cowboy

E-5 Cynical Cat

E-6 Headstrong Honey Badger

E-7 Fly FireFly

E-8 Courageous Cockatoo

E-9 Tremendous Tiger

E-10 Perceptive Puma

MANGA SPECKLE SET

MSS-1 5555 Fan

MSS-2 Dynamic Dinosaur

MSS-3 Very, Very, Very, Very, Lucky Black Cat

MSS-4 Focused Falcon

MSS-5 Eager Eagle

MSS-6 Adaptable Alien

MSS-7 Fearless Fairy

MSS-8 Heart-Trooper

MSS-9 Empathy Elephant

MSS-10 Gracious Grizzly Bear

MSS-11 Ambitious Angel

MSS-12 Patient Pig

MSS-13 Perfect Persian Cat

MSS-14 Decisive Duck

MSS-15 Common Sense Cow

MSS-16 Entrepreneur Elf

MSS-17 Humble Hedgehog



MSS-18 Creative Crab

MSS-19 Accountable Anteater

MSS-20 Authentic Anaconda

MSS-21 Karma Kiwi

MSS-22 Chill Chinchilla

MSS-23 Balanced Beetle

MSS-24 Notorious Ninja

MSS-25 Forthright Flamingo

MSS-26 Alpha Alligator

MSS-27 Logical Lion

MSS-28 Alert Ape

MSS-29 Skilled Skeleton

MSS-30 Selfless Sloth

MSS-31 Dialed In Dog

MSS-32 Slay'n Slug

MSS-33 Kind Kudu

MSS-34 When You Live For Their Validation You Aren't Living

MSS-35 Innovative Impala

MSS-36 Gutsy Gecko

MSS-37 Generous Gerbil

MSS-38 Nifty Narwhal

MSS-39 Radical Rabbit

MSS-40 Capable Caterpillar

MSS-41 Hustling Hamster

MSS-42 Juicy Jaguar

MSS-43 Considerate Cowboy

MSS-44 Cynical Cat

MSS-45 Headstrong Honey Badger

MSS-46 Bullish Bull

MSS-47 "Diamond Hands" Hen

MSS-48 Dapper Dachshund

MSS-49 Vibe'n Vampire

MSS-50 Major Moth

MSS-51 To the Moon Meerkat

MSS-52 Legendary Lemur

MSS-53 Fly FireFly

MSS-54 O.G. Ox

MSS-55 Confident Cobra

MSS-56 Mindful Minokawa

MSS-57 Bad-Ass Bulldog

MSS-58 Insightful Irish Terrier

MSS-59 Courageous Cockatoo

MSS-60 Tremendous Tiger

MSS-61 Reflective Rhinoceros

MSS-62 Legit Llama

MSS-63 Moral Monkey

MSS-64 Sweet Swan

MSS-65 Level Headed Lizard

MSS-66 Rational Rattlesnake

MSS-67 Shrewd Shark

MSS-68 Courteous Coyote

MSS-69 Honest Honey Bee

MSS-70 Tenacious Termite

MSS-71 Methodical Mammoth

MSS-72 Wise Wasp

MSS-73 Charismatic Chameleon



MSS-74 Whimsical Wolf

MSS-75 Resourceful Robin

MSS-76 Sympathetic Squid

MSS-77 Bold as Heck Bat

MSS-78 Benevolent Barn Owl

MSS-79 Daring Dragonfly

MSS-80 Brilliant Barracuda

MSS-81 Graceful Goldfish

MSS-82 Perceptive Puma

MSS-83 Peaceful Pelican

MSS-84 Energetic Electric Eel

MSS-85 Poised Pug

MSS-86 Hodl Hyena

MSS-87 Pleasant Platypus

MSS-88 Tough to beat a Worm from the Dirt!

MSS-89 Who was born in 1997

MSS-90 Principled Praying Mantis

MSS-91 Witty Weasel

MSS-92 Mature Mule

MSS-93 Tolerant Tortoise

MSS-94 Toronto & St. Louis

MSS-95 Zestful Zebra

MSS-96 Stunned Sun

MSS-97 Sophisticated Stingray

MSS-98 Proactive Piranha

MSS-99 Quick Quail

MSS-100 Smooth Spider

SKETCH CARDS

Aaron Laurich
Adam Lister
AJ and Big Justice
Albino Ryno
AlexMDC
Ali  Castro
Anne Bagg
Anthony Pietszak
Bobby Blakey
C DUB
Cesar Lopez
Chris  Fason
Clix
Coysoup
Creepy Steve
D.J. Coffman
Daniel Goodroad
Darrin Pepe
David Acevedo
David Willingham
Eddie Gangland
Eric Medina
Erik Muller
Floydman
Fox Layng
Ghost Kid



J.Hammond
Jason Crosby
Jeff Staple
Jeremy Knows
Jim Kyle
Joey "Yoga Demon" Fitchett
John "Ziggy" Monserrat
Jordan Spector
Josh Courage
Josh Emmett
Julia McKenzie
Katelyn Windels
Kevin Graham
Kidsuper
King Saladeen
Lily Zapata Mercado
Mark Parisi
Matt Maldonado
Max The Miata
Mike LaPeruta
Mike Stephens
MikeJY
Mumbot
Neil Camera
Nick Corso
Nicole Vuong
Nik Muggli
Patrick Giles
Paul D
Quinton Baker
Rich "RAM" Molinelli
Rickey Kipfer
Ron Jordan
Rusty Gilligan
Ryan Turner
Sabet
Scheres
Sebastian "Sobot" Cortez
Shonduras
Steven W. Martin
Terrell Jones
The The Moon Cards
Tim Livingston
Vincent Rappa


